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Nome do Candidato

ADONILDO CARDOSO NASCIMENTO
ALLAN SILVA DOS SANTOS

ANDRE FELIPE GONCALVES VIANA

ARY PAIXAO BORGES SANTANA JUNIOR
CAIRO SOARES DA SILVA

CICERONE FAGNER COSTA DA FONSECA
CLARISSA FRAGA VILAS BOAS LEMOS
DANYLO FERREIRA MENDES

ELIS MARINA SALES DE CASTRO
FERNANDES JORGE DA SILVA JUNIOR
GABRIEL DE LIMA ARARIPE

HELIO DE PAULA BARBOSA

JESSYCA MAYSA DE SOUSA SILVA
JOSE MARIA DE ARAUJO NETTO
LETICIA NUNES DE OLIVEIRA

LUCIANO AREA LEAO CARDOSO
MARCUS VINICIUS DE CASTRO MARINHO
MAX DANNYELL DE CARVALHO ALVES
MAYLSON MOURA DE MORAIS

MICAELA FEITOSA AVELINO

NATHALIA DA CRUZ DE SOUSA

NEWTON GOMES DE ALMEIDA JUNIOR
PAULO JOSE DE MESQUITA JUNIOR
ROBSON ALMEIDA BORGES DE FREITAS
ULISSES NOGUEIRA DE AGUIAR FILHO
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Cad. Inscrigdo do Enem

200923639468
200922474603
200921819611
200921979688
200920601298
200920081112
200920977175
200923765931
200920136000
200921031692
200920974992
200923070551
200921751173
200920398764
200924442401
200922028671
200920034468
200921676087
200921201169
200920551469
200921210789
200920211941
200923617231
200921144652
200922976540
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